5000000187 January 11,

Mr. Jim Smith Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

. 9 4 4 4 4 1 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 7

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is the Agreement for the formation of The WDK Limited Partnership dated on the 27th of December 1994. The address of the partnership is 2972 SE 41st. St., Ocala PL-34480. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process is William E. Wibster at 2972 SE 41st.St., Ocala, FL 34480. The name(s) and address of the General Partner (4) are William E. Webster at 2972 SE 41st. St., Ocala, FL 34480. The mailing address for Tie partnership is 2972 SE 42st. St., Ocala, FL 34480. The last date for the partnership (gipperate is TT December 27, 2015, unless terminated sooner by law or as provided by the partnerships \mathbb{R} agreement. Ċ

This is a request for a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership and one certificate under seal, enclosed along with the agreement are the fees required for filing:

> Certificate/Affidavit \$52.50 Registered Agent 35.00 Certified Copy 52,50 Certificate 8.75 \$148.75

The fees enclosed total one hundred forty eight dollars and seventy five cents (\$148.75).

The name of the person to contact is William Webster at 904-732-2244, the acknowledgement may be forwarded to 2972 SE 41st.St., Ocala, FL 34480. Please contact me at the earliest possible time for any additional information. Thank You.

Cordially,

enc

сc



January 25, 1995

WILLIAM WEBSTER 2972 SE 41ST ST. OCALA, FL 34480

SUBJECT: THE WDK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W95000001765

We have received your document for THE WDK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filled and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$210.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 095A00003146

January 30, 1995

Ava Watson, Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallalmssee, FL 32314

Ms. Watson.

It appears that there is a corporate entity by the name of WDK, Inc. The name of my limited partnership is WDK Limited Partnership at 2972 SE 41st. ST., Ocala, FL 34480, There is a slip of corporate detail enclosed, please advise as to whether we can use WDK Limited Partnership. If we can please execute the enclosed documents. Thank You for your assistance.

William E. Webster

General Partner

ce

Sannot WDK, Inc.

	CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP &				
	OF CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (B) A CONTROL OF				
	Marie Collection of the State o				
1.	THE WAY INTELLED AND LARGE SHALL SHA				
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")				
	"Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")				
2	2972 S.E. 41st St. Ocala, FL. 34480				
2.	(The Business Address of Limited Partnership)				
	(1110 20011000 71201000 01 2011000				
3.	WILLIAM E. WEBSTER				
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)				
	. 2972 S.E. 41st St., Ocala, Fl. 34480				
4.	(Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)				
	A				
	$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{A})$				
5.	Tillian 6,9 select				
	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for				
Service of Process.)					
6.	2972 S.E. 41st St., Ocala, FL. 34480				
٥.	(The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership.)				
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is <u>December 27, 2015</u>				
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS				
	WILLIAM F WEBSTED 2972 S.E. 41st St., Ocala, FL 34480				
	WILLIAM E. WEBSTER 2972 S.E. 4130 St., Ocald, Pt. 34460				

Signed this day of tocomber Signature of all general partners:	. 1994	·		
General Partner	General Partner		* * *	
General Partner	General Partner			·
General Partner		SECRETTO TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDI	1995 FEB -3 PM 12: 4	FILED

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of	the general partners of	
THE REWELIMETED PARTNERSHIP	, a Florida Umited Part	nership, certify as fol-
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners i	s\$ <u>30,000,00</u>
The total amount contributed and anticipate	ed to be contributed by	the limited partners
at this time totals \$ 30,000.00		
This 27th day of December	, 19 <u>94</u>	_·
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledge with the second se	I(we) have read the fore se and belief. General Parnter	going and that the
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	FII 1995 FEB SECIELLAHA
		FILED FEB -3 PH 12: 46 AHASSEE, FLORIDA

A95000000187

February 28, 1995

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: 295A00005203

Ms. Watson:

As requested this is to confirm the name change to THE WEW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP from the previously requested WDK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP which was not available. Thank you for assistance with the name change and the certification confirmation already received by me.

If you need anything further please contact me. Thank You.

Cordially,

William E. Webster

General Partner